RoNix

Premium Quality

Autofeed Screwdriver

Auto Feed Screwdriver Magazine

Magazine

RH-2499

« Tool-free depth control and fine depth control for simple but

effective setting

» Quick-release collated screw magazine accepts collated screws from

25-57mm length

« Minimize the time you spend reloading screw strips

» Easy-to-open collated screw magazine for quick disassembly and

convenient cleaning

= Slimmer design allowing better corner access

Model

Material

Screw length Min
Screw length Max
Screw depth

Inlet hole diameter

Inlet socket size
Base Material

Product Dimension
(Without carton)

Weight
Accessories

packaging

RH-2499
PA6-GF30
25mm
57mm
25-57mm
3.5mm
29mm

Wood- Plasterboard , MDF,
Hardwood , Plastic

209X52.2X124mm

0.5Kg

Cross-shaped long screwdriver
head (PH2*4.5*155*6.35mm)

color box
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