

Auto Feed Screwdriver Magazine

RH-2499

- Tool-free depth control and fine depth control for simple but effective setting
- Quick-release collated screw magazine accepts collated screws from 25-57mm length
- Minimize the time you spend reloading screw strips
- Easy-to-open collated screw magazine for quick disassembly and convenient cleaning
- Slimmer design allowing better corner access



Model	RH-2499
Material	PA6-GF30
Screw length Min	25mm
Screw length Max	57mm
Screw depth	25-57mm
Inlet hole diameter	3.5mm
Inlet socket size	29mm
Base Material	Wood- Plasterboard , MDF, Hardwood , Plastic
Product Dimension (Without carton)	209X52.2X124mm
Weight	0.5Kg
Accessories	Cross-shaped long screwdriver head (PH2*4.5*155*6.35mm)
packaging	color box